

## Abbas Sharif Alaskari Unveils High-Energy Anthem 'Bounce to the Beat' on YouTube

Abbas Sharif Alaskari launches his electrifying new single Bounce to the Beat on YouTube, blending Middle Eastern melodies with Western rock for a high-energy

LONDON, LONDON, UNITED KINGDOM, February 28, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Renowned guitarist, composer, and music producer <u>Abbas Sharif Alaskari</u> has officially launched his latest single, Bounce to the Beat (Abbas Sharif Alaskari Style), on <u>YouTube</u>. Known for his signature fusion of Middle Eastern melodies and Western rock influences, Abbas's newest release is an energetic anthem that promises to captivate audiences worldwide.

The track, which blends uplifting lyrics with infectious rhythms, marks another milestone in Abbas's ever-evolving musical journey. Fans can expect powerful guitar riffs, vibrant percussion, and an electrifying melody that perfectly embodies his unique style. The accompanying music video brings the song to life with stunning visuals, high-energy choreography, and a celebration of global cultures.

"This song is all about positivity, movement, and living in the moment," says Abbas. "I wanted to create something that brings people together through music, no matter where they are in the world."

## Watch Now on YouTube

Fans can watch the official music video for Bounce to the Beat (Abbas Sharif Alaskari Style) on Abbas's YouTube channel: [Insert YouTube Link]. The video has already started gaining traction, with music lovers praising its dynamic sound and vibrant visuals.

## About Abbas Sharif Alaskari

Abbas Sharif Alaskari is a British guitarist, composer, and music producer known for seamlessly blending Western rock with Middle Eastern influences. With a career spanning over a decade, he has performed at prestigious festivals, released critically acclaimed albums, and collaborated with artists across different genres. His music continues to break barriers, offering listeners a fresh and innovative sound.

## Stay Connected

For more updates on Abbas's latest music, upcoming performances, and behind-the-scenes content, follow him on:

Abbas Sharif Alaskari Abbas Sharif Alaskari email us here Visit us on social media:

Facebook

YouTube

Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/789951955

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.